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Orangey brown fine to medium silty SAND

 

* Uniformity coefficient extrapolated

8.8

Description

6

10

D60 0.19

0.03D10

D100

Uniformity Coefficient

Grading Analysis

1

20

Medium SAND 27

10 98

100

100

37.5

100

100

Coarse SAND63 This material complies 

with the following 

material classes 1B, 

6E/6R, 6J.

56Fine SAND

14Silt & Clay

98

97

75 100

Coarse GRAVEL100125

90

Fine GRAVEL 0

0

Medium GRAVEL

Ipswich Road   

Needham Market   

Ipswich   

Suffolk   

IP6 8EL   

   

Our reference No.  NCCL201510161-610

RESC0001

CE001

42313

2

0

Particle Size Distribution  to BS 1377 : Part 2 :1990 Section 9.1 Wet Sieving Method
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Sieving
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